

300 LED 5050 SMD CCT PCB 10 mm

✓ 2 years guarantee

2 lata gwarancji / 2 Jahre Garantie

✓ High quality PCB - 2oz

Wysokiej jakości podkład PCB 2oz / Hochwertiges PCB Untergrund - 2oz

✓ Good value for money

Najlepszy stosunek ceny do jakości / das beste Preis-Leistungsverhältnis

✓ Double-sided adhesive tape for easy assembly

Taśma dwustronna ułatwiająca montaż / Beidseitiges wärmeleitendes Klebeband



TECHNICAL DATA DANE TECHNICZNE / TECHNISCHE DATEN



Voltage Napięcie / Spannungsversorgung	12V DC
Power Moc / Nennleistung	14,4 W/m
PCB width Szerokość PCB / PCB Breite	10mm
Color / Index Barwa/Index / Farbe/Index	CCT / 16-1029-02

IP rating Stoień ochrony IP / IP-Klasse	IP 65
Warranty Gwarancja / Garantie	24 months
Ra	≥ 60 CRI
Type of LED Typ diody / LED typ	5050 SMD
Temperature range Zakres temperatur / Arbeitstemperatur	-20° C - +50° C

LED Labs Lighting

The light fixture includes built-in led diodes

LED

No replace diodes in light fixture

874/2012

72kWh/1000h



Produced in PRC for: LED Labs S.A., Zakopiańska 2C, 30-418 Cracow, Poland

